
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2008 Freistil

Hornberg, 12.01.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A. Schemel Gewichtsklasse

24kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Fabio Mauscherning SV Triberg
5:45

02
1:20

03
0:01

04
 0  0  0  2 0 7.

2 Steffen Krämer KSV Taisersdorf
SS 8:2

51
SS 9:0

54
2:20

03
 2 10  0 20 1 3.II

3 Marcel Käppeler TG Stockach
SS 7:0

54
SS 5:0

51
SS 13:3

52
 3 15  0 25 1 1.I

4 Julien Bothin KSV Tennenbronn
1:40

03
1:50

02
AS 0:0

51
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Kilian Dilger KSV Gottmadingen
SS 4:0

52
0:50

03
6:00

14
 1  6  0 13 0 5.III

2 Stefan Flaig KSV Tennenbronn
0:55

01
0:50

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Felix Fehrenbach SV Triberg
SS 4:0

54
SS 6:0

51
 2 10  0 10 0 2.I

4 Jonatan Oelkuch KSV Allensbach
0:20

03
SS 4:0

52
PS 13:9

31
 2  8  0 17 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Fabio Mauscherning - Julien Bothin

2-3 Steffen Krämer - Marcel Käppeler

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Kilian Dilger - Jonatan Oelkuch

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Julien Bothin KSV Tennenbronn 0 6.03:00

Pool B 1 Kilian Dilger KSV Gottmadingen 3 5.PS 0:10

Pool A 2 Steffen Krämer KSV Taisersdorf 5 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 4 Jonatan Oelkuch KSV Allensbach 0 4.01:10

Pool A 3 Marcel Käppeler TG Stockach 3 1.PS 13:6

Pool B 3 Felix Fehrenbach SV Triberg 1 2.04:00
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